1
N type Coaxial Connectors
N Series
■Functional diagram
Jacks
Straight jack for flexible cable
UG-23D/U(40)
Panel mount jack for flexible cable

 D.U.T Termination
Test Port Cable
■Ordering information
●Standard
Series name : N
Connector style
Blank : Straight type
L    : L angle type
T    : T angle type
Connector type
P : Plug
J : Jack
PJ : Panel jack
R : Receptacle
A : Adapter
PA : Panel adapter
Applicable cable
1 3
4
2
N - L P - 5DW
3 421
●Product with MIL standard
High freguency coaxial connectors
Product identification number
Improved sign
1
2
3
UG- 21 D /U
3 121
3
N Series●N type Coaxial Connectors
1
Packaging